
Name of Food Flying Saucers

Name of Food Candy Necklace

Energy 1615 KJ/ 380Kcal

Nutritional Values

Portion (g)

Typical Values Per 100g Per Portion

Ingredients

Dextrose, Glucose Syrup. Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Flavouring. Colours (E129, E102, E133, E110). Anti-

caking Agent (Magnesium Stearate). WARNING: E102, E110 and E129 may have an adverse effect on activity 

and attention in children.

Quantitative ingredient declaration by percentage 

Allergens

Protein 0.1g

Salt 0.86g

of which sugars 51.3g

Fibre 0.0g

of which saturates 0.0g

Carbohydrate 87.4g

Energy 1492 KJ / 351 Kcal

Fat 0.1g

Nutritional Values

Portion (g)

Typical Values Per 100g Per Portion

Storage

Dietary information

Country of origin GB

Store in a cool dry place

Ingredients

Sugar, maize starch, water, dextrose, acid: E334; acidity regulator: E500; flavourings, colours: E100; E132; 

E162. 

Quantitative ingredient declaration by percentage 

Allergens

Studio Item Number 88460258

Supplier Ref CC1464

Net Contents

Contents: • Candy Necklace – 1, Candy Sticks – 1, Candy Whistle – 1, Cola Bottles – 1 Bag, Double Lollies – 

3, Double Dip Sherbet – 1 , Drumstick Lollies – 3, Fizzers – 4, Flying Saucers – 1 Bag, Flumps – 2, Foam 

Bananas – 1 Bag, Foam Shrimps – 1 Bag , Fried Eggs – 1 Bag, Haribo Star Mix - 1 Bag, Love Hearts – 3, 

Parma Violets – 4, Popping Candy – 1, Refresher Chews – 6, Rhubarb & Custard – 1 Bag, Rainbow Drops – 1 

Bag, Wham Bar – 1 Further Information: • Contents may vary slightly due to supply

Name of Food Personalised Old Fashioned Sweet Shop

Food Information
Supplier Great Gifts

Address Unit 1, Capel Close, Leacon Road, Ashford, Kent, TN23 4GY



Name of Food Double Dip Sherbet

Ingredients

Salt 0.11g

Fibre 0.6g

Protein 3.6g

Carbohydrate 80.3g

of which sugars 51.1g

Fat 1.1g

of which saturates 0.7g

Typical Values Per 100g Per Portion

Energy 1462 KJ / 344 Kcal

Allergens

Nutritional Values

Portion (g)

Ingredients

Glucose syrup, sugar, gelling, water, maize starch,modified potato starch, beef gelatine, acid (Citric acid) 

colour plain caramel, vegetable oil, palm(coconut) sunflower, flavouring, glazing agent (carnabau 

wax,beeswax).

Quantitative ingredient declaration by percentage 

Salt 0.0g

Name of Food Cola Bottles

Fibre 0.0g

Protein 0.0g

Carbohydrate 93.9g

of which sugars 90.4g

Fat 3.4g

of which saturates 3.3g

Typical Values Per 100g Per Portion

Energy 1746.2KJ / 411.5Kcal

Allergens

Nutritional Values

Portion (g)

Ingredients

Sugar, Stearic Acid, Modified Starch, Acidity Regulator: Malic Acid; Cornflour, Magnesium Stearate, 

Flavouring, Colour: Anthocyanin.

Quantitative ingredient declaration by percentage 

Name of Food Candy Whistles

Protein 0g

Salt 0g

of which sugars 93g

Fibre 0g

of which saturates 0g

Carbohydrate 95g

Fat 0g



Allergens

Nutritional Values

Portion (g)

Name of Food Drumstick Lollies

Ingredients

Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (palm, Palm Kernel), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Gelling Agent: 

Gelatine; Flavourings, Emulsifier:Glycerol Mono Stearate; Colour: Anthocyanin.

Quantitative ingredient declaration by percentage 

Protein 0.1g

Salt 0.1g

of which sugars 90.5g

Fibre 0.0g

of which saturates 3.5g

Carbohydrate 93.g

Energy 1745KJ / 411Kcal

Fat 3.5g

Nutritional Values

Portion (g)

Typical Values Per 100g Per Portion

Ingredients

Sugar, Stearic Acid, Modified Starch, Acidity Regulator: Tartaric Acid; Cornflour, Magnesium Stearate, 

Flavourings, Anti-Caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Colours: Anthocyanin, Copper Chlorophyllin, 

Curcumin, Lutein, Paprika.

Quantitative ingredient declaration by percentage 

Allergens

Salt 1.1g

Name of Food Double Candy Lollies

Fibre 0.0g

Protein 0.0g

Carbohydrate 93.6g

of which sugars 91.2g

Fat 0.5g

of which saturates 0.4g

Typical Values Per 100g Per Portion

Energy 1589.5KJ / 374.0 Kcal

Allergens

Nutritional Values

Portion (g)

Sugar, Dextrose, Acidity Regulators: Citric Acid, Malic Acid; Cornflour, Sodium Bicarbonate, Modified Starch, 

Stearic Acid, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Magnesium Stearate, Flavourings, Colours: Beetroot 

Red, Curcumin, Lutein.

Quantitative ingredient declaration by percentage 



Salt 0.03

Fibre 0.0g

Protein 4.2g

Carbohydrate 81g

of which sugars 73g

Fat 0g

of which saturates 0g

Typical Values Per 100g Per Portion

Energy 1448KJ / 341Kcal

Allergens

Nutritional Values

Portion (g)

Name of Food Flumps

Ingredients

Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Pork Gelatine, Cornflour, Flavouring, Colour: (Curcumin, Beetroot 

Red).

Quantitative ingredient declaration by percentage 

Protein 0.1g

Salt 2.1g

of which sugars 85.6g

Fibre 0.0g

of which saturates 3.1g

Carbohydrate 87.6g

Energy 1665 KJ / 392 Kcal

Fat 3.1g

Nutritional Values

Portion (g)

Typical Values Per 100g Per Portion

Ingredients

Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Malic Acid; Stearic Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Modified Starch, Magnesium 

Stearate, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Flavourings, Colours: Anthocyanin, Copper 

Chlorophyllin, Curcumin, Lutein, Paprika Extract.

Quantitative ingredient declaration by percentage 

Allergens

Salt 0.1g

Name of Food Fizzers

Fibre 0.0g

Protein 0.5g

Carbohydrate 87.9g

of which sugars 87.9g

Fat 6.3g

of which saturates 4.2g

Typical Values Per 100g Per Portion

Energy 1753KJ / 3414Kcal



Nutritional Values

Ingredients

Glucose syrup, sugar; dextrose, gelatin; acid: citric acid; flavouring; fruit and plant concentrates: safflower, 

spirulina, apple, elderberry, blackcurrant, orange, kiwi, lemon, mango, passion fruit, aronia, grape, 

caramalised sugar syrup; elderberry extract, glazing agent: beeswax, carnauba wax,

Quantitative ingredient declaration by percentage 

Allergens

Salt 0.1g

Name of Food Haribo Star Mix

Fibre 0g

Protein 5.5g

Carbohydrate 77g

of which sugars 54g

Fat 0.2g

of which saturates 0.2g

Typical Values Per 100g Per Portion

Energy 1396 KJ / 329Kcal

Allergens

Nutritional Values

Portion (g)

Name of Food Fried Eggs

Ingredients

Glucose syrup, sugar, beef and pork gelatine, humectant: sorbitols; modified potato starch, acid: lactic acid; 

flavourings, vegetable oils: coconut and palm kernel oil, glazing agents: beeswax, carnauba wax; colours: 

E120, E160a, E160c.

Quantitative ingredient declaration by percentage 

Protein 2.9g

Salt 0.22g

of which sugars 81.1g

Fibre 0.5g

of which saturates 0.1g

Carbohydrate 90.5g

Energy 1599 KJ / 376Kcal

Fat 0.3g

ALLERGY ADVICE: May contain nuts, milk, soya and gluten sources.

Nutritional Values

Portion (g)

Typical Values Per 100g Per Portion

Ingredients

Sugar, glucose syrup, water, dextrose, beef gelatine maize starch, colour (curcumin), flavouring.

Quantitative ingredient declaration by percentage 

Allergens

Name of Food Foam Bananas 



Protein 0.1g

Salt 0.1g

of which sugars 93.5g

Fibre 0.0g

of which saturates 3.4g

Carbohydrate 94.7g

Energy 1742KJ / 410 Kcal

Fat 3.4g

Nutritional Values

Portion (g)

Typical Values Per 100g Per Portion

Ingredients

Sugar, Stearic Acid, Modified Starch, Glucose Syrup, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Flavourings, 

Colours: Anthocyanin.

Quantitative ingredient declaration by percentage 

Allergens

Salt 2.1g

Name of Food Parma Voilets

Fibre 0.0g

Protein 0.1g

Carbohydrate 87.6g

of which sugars 85.5g

Fat 3.1g

of which saturates 3.1g

Typical Values Per 100g Per Portion

Energy 1664KJ / 392Kcal

Allergens

Nutritional Values

Portion (g)

Name of Food Love Hearts

Ingredients

Sugar, Acidity Regulators: Malic Acid; Stearic Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Modified Starch, Magnesium 

Stearate, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Flavourings, Colours: Anthocyanin, Beetroot Red, 

Copper Chlorophyllin, Curcumin, Lutein, Paprika Extract.

Quantitative ingredient declaration by percentage 

Protein 6.6g

Salt 0.03g

of which sugars 47g

Fibre 0.0g

of which saturates 0.1g

Carbohydrate 77g

Energy 1452KJ / 342Kcal

Fat 0.5g

Portion (g)

Typical Values Per 100g Per Portion



Allergens

Nutritional Values

Portion (g)

Name of Food Refresher Chews

Ingredients

Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (palm, Palm Kernel), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Gelling Agent: 

Gelatine; Stearic Acid, Modified Starch, Emulsifier: Glycerol Mono Stearate; Flavourings, Anti-caking Agent: 

Magnesium Carbonate; Magnesium Stearate, Colour: Lutein.

Quantitative ingredient declaration by percentage 

Protein 2.8g

Salt 0.1g

of which sugars 64.0g

Fibre 0.0g

of which saturates 0.1g

Carbohydrate 88.7g

Energy 1566 KJ / 370Kcal

Fat 0.5g

Nutritional Values

Portion (g)

Typical Values Per 100g Per Portion

Ingredients

Sugar, Maize, Rice, Glucose Syrup, Flavourings, Colours: Beetroot Red, Copper Chlorophyllin, Lutein, Paprika 

Extract.

Quantitative ingredient declaration by percentage 

Allergens

Salt 0g

Name of Food Rainbow Drops

Fibre 0.0g

Protein 0g

Carbohydrate 100g

of which sugars 100g

Fat 0g

of which saturates 0g

Typical Values Per 100g Per Portion

Energy 1700 KJ / 400Kcal

Allergens

Contains Milk, May contain Nuts and Soya

Nutritional Values

Portion (g)

Name of Food Popping Candy

Ingredients

Sugar, Lactose (Milk), Glucose syrup, Flavouring, Carbon Dioxide.

Quantitative ingredient declaration by percentage 



Ingredients

Salt 0.01g

Name of Food Wham Chew Bar

Fibre 0.5g

Protein 1g

Carbohydrate 93g

of which sugars 75.1g

Fat 2.62g

of which saturates 2.2g

Typical Values Per 100g Per Portion

Energy 1676 KJ / 392Kcal

Allergens

ALLERGY ADVICE: May contain nuts, milk, soya and gluten sources.

Nutritional Values

Portion (g)

Name of Food Foam Shrimps

Ingredients

Sugar, glucose, dextrose, beef gelatine, cornflour, colour: beetroot red.

Quantitative ingredient declaration by percentage 

Protein 0.1g

Salt 0.0g

of which sugars 71.2g

Fibre 0.0g

of which saturates 0.2g

Carbohydrate 96.3g

Energy 1660 KJ / 397Kcal

Fat 0.7g

Allergy Information : Warning: E104 and E129 may have an adverse effect on activity and attention in 

children. May also contain Soya and Milk

Nutritional Values

Portion (g)

Typical Values Per 100g Per Portion

Ingredients

Sugar, glucose, citric acid, flavouring, colours: E104, E129. 

Quantitative ingredient declaration by percentage 

Allergens

Salt 0.1g

Name of Food Rhubarb and Custard

Fibre 0.4g

Protein 0.4g

Carbohydrate 88.3g

of which sugars 87.8g

Fat 5.5g

of which saturates 3.8g

Typical Values Per 100g Per Portion

Energy 1742KJ/ 411Kcal



Salt 1.1g

Fibre 0.0g

Protein 0.0g

Carbohydrate 93.6g

of which sugars 91.2g

Fat 0.5g

of which saturates 0.4g

Typical Values Per 100g Per Portion

Energy 1589.5KJ 374.0Kcal

Allergens

Nutritional Values

Portion (g)

Name of Food Candy Sticks

Ingredients

Sugar, Cornflour,*Glucose Syrup,* Tapioca Starch, Beef Gelatine (halal), Flavouring *May be produced from 

genetically modified corn and glucose. Not suitable for children under 36 months. Small parts choking 

hazard.

Quantitative ingredient declaration by percentage 

Protein 0.4g

Salt 0.18g

of which sugars 49.2g

Fibre 0.4g

of which saturates 1.8g

Carbohydrate 84.7g

Energy 1577 KJ / 372Kcal

Fat 3.5g

Contains Milk, May Contain traces of Soya

Nutritional Values

Portion (g)

Typical Values Per 100g Per Portion

Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Palm Oil, Acid (Citric Acid), Apple Juice Concentrate, Hydrolysed Milk protein (Milk), 

Flavouring, Colours (Anthocyanin, Curcumin), Acidity Regulator (Sodium Citrate), Plant Concentrates 

(Safflower, Spirulina).

Quantitative ingredient declaration by percentage 

Allergens


